
ROSE BUD SCHOOL, LILAUH, HOWRAH 
ISC-2026 EXAMINATION 

 
EXAMINATION SCHEDULE FOR PRACTICAL, PROJECT & VIVA – VOCE 

 
 
Dear Parents/Students, 
 
Kindly note the schedule of the Practical, Project & Viva-Voce for ISC-2026 examination. 
 

Date of 
Exam 

Days Start Timings Subject   

15.12.2025 Monday 
9.00 AM 
1.00 PM 

PHYSICS - Paper 2 (PRACTICAL, PROJECT & FILE) 

Practical, 
Project  

&  
Viva-Voce 

16.12.2025 Tuesday 9.00 AM BIOLOGY - Paper 2 (PRACTICAL, PROJECT & FILE) 

17.12.2025 Wednesday 10.00 AM COMPUTER SCIENCE-Paper 2 (PRACTICAL, PROJECT & FILE) 

18.12.2025 Thursday 
9.00 AM 
1.00 PM 

CHEMISTRY- Paper 2 (PRACTICAL, PROJECT & FILE) 

06.01.2026 Tuesday 9.00 AM POLITICAL SCIENCE- Paper 2 (PROJECT WORK) 

Project 
Evaluation 

&  
Viva-Voce 

07.01.2026 Wednesday 9.00 AM MATHEMATICS- Paper 2 (PROJECT WORK) 

07.01.2026 Wednesday 9.00 AM HISTORY- Paper 2 (PROJECT WORK) 

08.01.2026 Thursday 9.00 AM 
ECONOMICS - Paper 2 (PROJECT WORK) 

09.01.2026 Friday 9.00 AM 

13.01.2026 Tuesday 9.00 AM 
ACCOUNTS- Paper 2 (PROJECT WORK) 

14.01.2026 Wednesday 9.00 AM 

15.01.2026 Thursday 9.00 AM 
COMMERCE - Paper 2 (PROJECT WORK) 

16.01.2026 Friday 9.00 AM 

19.01.2026 Monday 9.00 AM SOCIOLOGY - Paper 2 (PROJECT WORK) 

19.01.2026 Monday 9.00 AM 
ENGLISH (ENG-XII) Paper-2 (LITERATURE IN ENGLISH) 

No. Viva-
Voce 
Only 

Project 
Evaluation 

20.01.2026 Tuesday 9.00 AM 

20.01.2026 Tuesday 9.00 AM 
ENGLISH (ENG-XII) Paper-1 (ENGLISH LANGUAGE) 

21.01.2026 Wednesday 9.00 AM 

21.01.2026 Wednesday 9.00 AM 
HINDI (HIN-XII) 

22.01.2026 Thursday 9.00 AM 

21.01.2026 Wednesday 9.00 AM BENGALI (BEN-XII) 

27.01.2026 Tuesday 9.00 AM 

BUSINESS STUDIES - Paper 2 (PROJECT WORK) 

Project 
Evaluation 

&  
Viva-Voce 

28.01.2026 
Wednesday 

9.00 AM 

NB: - Students must report to school one hour before the examination. 
 
Regards 
 
 
 
 
 
Principal 
Rose Bud School 
Liluah, Howrah 


